Your School Uniform Program

SchoolNumber:
Name:

Address:

Item #

GAAAL
NAZARETH ACADEMY

1209 W. Ogden Ave. LaGrange Park, IL 60526

Product

Girls - HAIR ACCESSORIES

004680-201

Colors:

004880-201

Colors:

005090-201

Colors:

004680-903

Colors:

004880-903

Colors:

005090-903

Colors:

Elastic Back Headband
Morris Plaid-500

Padded Headband
Morris Plaid-500

Hair Scrunchie
Morris Plaid-500

Elastic Back Headband
Lincoln Plaid-407

Padded Headband
Lincoln Plaid-407

Hair Scrunchie
Lincoln Plaid-407

Girls - HOSIERY

5HF101-900

Colors:

5HF102-900

Colors:

Opaque Knee-High Socks - 3 Pack
Dark Navy-025, White-119

Cable Knit Knee-High Socks - 3 Pack

Dark Navy-025, Heather Grey-045, White-119

Logo?

Price Range

$7.95

$7.95

$7.95

$7.95

$7.95

$7.95

$16.95

$16.95

Grades

9-10

9-10

9-10

11-12

11-12

11-12

9-12

9-12

Scan your
school's QR
code to access
your webstore!

School Policy/Notes



ltem # Product Logo? Price Range Grades School Policy/Notes

Girls - HOSIERY

5HF201-900 Opaque Knit Tights $11.95-$14.95 9-12
Colors:  Dark Navy-025, White-119

Girls - PANTS

042450-961 Mid-Rise Stretch Twill Tapered Leg Pants $33.95-$38.95 9-12 [T]
Colors:  Khaki-049, Navy-067 ‘J“U

042850-961 Flat Front Stretch Twill Pants $28.95-$38.95 9-12 “\
Colors:  Khaki-049, Navy-067 \ ‘||L1J

Girls - SKORTS

035210-215  Double Tab Pleated Skort $53.95-$58.95 9-10 3
Colors:  Morris Plaid-500 I"‘

035210-903 Double Tab Pleated Skort $53.95-$58.95 11-12 :—;
Colors: Lincoln Plaid-407 I‘ﬂ

Girls - UNDER LAYER

035340-909 Modesty Shorts $14.95-$17.95 9-12

Colors: Dark Navy-025



